12500082845 Pt 2-26-25

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100445365961

100445365961 02/26/25--01001--012 **250.00



CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY		·
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
XX	FILING	ILC	
_	538 N PARKWAY, LLC		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	77) Pill2: 48
_(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCT	IMENT #)	
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
_	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	TATENTE #0	
,	COM ORATE NAME AND DOC	JN112N I #1	
_(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
,	CORTORATE MASIL AND DOCC	1,011,1 (1 π)	

COVER LETTER

	vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	538 N Parkway, LLC				
		Name of Limited	Liability Company		
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization	and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please retur	m all correspondence conce	rning this matter	to the following:		
	Emilia R. Akridge				
	·	N	ame of Person		
	Crown Holdings Group, LL	.c			
		F	rm/Company		
	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive	e. Suite 200			
			Address		
	Atlanta, GA 30350				C'
			tate and Zip Code	. i	- - - -
-	eakridge@crownhgroup.		uture annual report notificati		
or further ir	tformation concerning this r	natter, please call			
	Name of Person	Area (ode Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the following a	mount:			
≾\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is en	s &
	Mailing Address		Street Address		
	New Filing Section Division of Corporat	tions	New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee	
	P.O. Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stree	et, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AR	$\Gamma 1C 1$	1 1	l - Na	me

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

538 N Parkway, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "Ll.C.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

4243 Dunwoody Club Drive		4243 Dunwoody Club Drive			
Suite 200		Suite 200			
Atlanta	GA 30350	Atlanta	GA 30350		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Registered Agents Inc			
	Name		
7901 4th St N		STE 300	
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	_
St. Petersburg	FL	33702	
City	State	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties; and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. = 1

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

THIC:	Zanna anto sydaticz,		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager	Marka Maranh		
MGR	Moshe Manoah		
	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200		
	Atlanta_GA_30350		
MGR	Plair C. Cablasabara		
MGK	Blair G. Schlossberg 4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200		
	Atlanta, GA 30350		
	Atlanta, GA 30330		
AR	Emilia R. Akridge		
	4243 Dunwoody Club Drive, Suite 200		
	Atlanta, GA 30350		
			
	-		
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the first of the date must	e date of filing:	_, (OPTIONAL)	. nfter
the date of filing.)	re specific and cannot be more than five busine	ass mays prior to or 20 may:) # HEL
Note: If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirem	nents, this date will not be I	isted as
the document's effective date on the Depart			
•			
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		r	
			
			- : :
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		. 53	120
RECORD STORY	\sim \sim \sim \sim	1112: 48	
By	10 X Seride		
Signature o	f a member or an authorized representative of	a member.	
	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1		
	y false information submitted in a document to the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	e Department of State	
Emilia R. A			
	Typed or printed name of signee		
	ryped or printed name or signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)